96
A
3
3
3
20±0.2
50
2×M4

A
38
29
24
40 (43)
47 39
15
MODEL 40FLP (Dust-proof Type)Conductive Plastic
A(1)
C(3)
B(2) PULL PUSH
Electrical Stroke
Mechanical Stroke
Stopper Stopper
●Standard Model Nos.
40FLP200A Stroke 200mm
40FLP300A Stroke 300mm
40FLP400A Stroke 400mm
40FLP500A Stroke 500mm
40FLP750A Stroke 750mm
40FLP1000A Stroke 1,000mm
●Terminal Connection Diagram
Model 40FLP500A
Water-proof type
Number of poles: 6 poles